
 
 

Closures 2016 
 

The Poudre River Public Library District will be closed as follows: 
 

Holiday/Reason for 
Closure 

Date  

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1 
Easter Sunday, March 27 

Staff In-service Day Friday, May 13 

Memorial Day Monday, May 30 
Independence Day Monday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 5 
   Thanksgiving Eve      Wednesday, November 23 - All libraries will close at 3 p.m. 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24 
   Day after 
Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 25 – WHAC closed in lieu of Veteran’s Day.                    
Libraries will be open. 

Christmas Eve Saturday, December 24  

Christmas Day Sunday, December 25 

   New Year’s Eve     Saturday, December 31 – All libraries will close at 3 p.m. 
 

 


